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CHALLENGE BUFFAFINALE RETOUR 16/05/17

LUCE
SALLE_TOURNE 
ANDRE 
112256O 

42 46

7 0.91

FOURMONT 
JEAN 
019187Z 

70

18

20

3.5

GOUACHE 
PIERRE 
142593J 

35

4

32

1.09

CHATEAUDUN1
150 46

23 3.26

THEBAULT 
GERARD 

018611V 

51 20 DUMAIS 
JEAN-MICHEL 

150466A 7 2.55

60 32

8 1.87

LUCE CHATEAUDUN1
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